Page  1 of 3
Catalog Number
Notes
Job/Title
660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986
tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com
SPECIFICATION & FEATURES
TAMLITE LIGHTING

Application and Performance Specifi cation Information is Subject to Change Without Notifi cation
Page  2 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
WLUS: WLUS Series
(WLUS “Buy American” act Compliant)
WL: WL Series
View A
The WL fi xtures are confi gured with standard twist-lock T8
lamp holders (shown above) or the fi xed/spring-loaded T5
lamp holders (shown below) depending on lamp type.
WL
3 Lamp Wrap Series
SERIES LAMP QTY LENGTH LAMP WATTAGE EMERGENCY BALLASTVOLTAGE
3: 3 Lamp 4: 4’ 28: 28W T5
32: 32W T8
54: 54W T5HO
A: 120V
B: 277V
D: 120-277V
BLANK: No options
B1: 500 lumens 1 lamp
 B2: 1400 lumens 1 lamp
B3: 1400 lumens 2 lamp**
 Factory Installed
**T8 only
WL Series
Sample Part Code: WLUS3428D
LAMP CONFIGURATION
View B
The 3 lamp WL has 2 gear covers which
eliminates black spots when the lamps
are turned on and produces an even
light output.
GEAR COVERS
Application and Performance Specifi cation Information is Subject to Change Without Notifi cation
FLU2011V1
SPECIFICATION & FEATURES
TAMLITE LIGHTING
Page  3 of 3 tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986
LIGHT OUTPUT PERFORMANCE:
 This light fi xture was sent to an independent testing house for all photometric work to be carried out. The enamel fi nish provides a refl ectance factor of 87%.
PHOTOMETRICS:
 Calculated using the zonal cavity method in accordance with IESNA LM41 procedure. Floor refl ectances are 20%. Lamp confi gurations shown are typical.
Full photometric data on these and other confi gurations available upon request.
WL3432D
Report LTL 12898
Lumens per lamp - 2850 – Lum. eff. - 79.0%
S/MH (along) 1.2 (across) 1.3
Coeffi cient of Utilization
Ceiling 80% 70%  50%
Wall 70% 50% 30% 70% 50% 30% 50% 30%
0 93 93 93 90 90 90 84 84
1 85 81 78 82 79 76 74 72
2 78 72 67 75 70 65 66 62
3 72 64 58 69 62 57 59 54
4 66 57 51 64 56 50 53 48
5 60 51 44 58 50 43 47 42
6 56 46 39 54 45 38 43 37
7 51 41 35 50 40 34 39 33
8 47 37 30 46 36 30 35 29
9 44 33 27 42 32 26 31 26
10 41 30 24 39 29 24 28 23
480
960